Rank Competitor(s)

Catherine Taylor
Lori Perry
Erin Morrison

B~ W N e

Valerie Laferriere

Club

Calalta FSC
Calalta FSC
Wild Rose FSC
Canmore SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Deirdre Coburn

Date:

2017 Calgary STARSkate Invitational & AWG Zones 1 - 4 Runoffs

WinSport's Markin MacPhail Centre
Dec 15, 2017 to Dec 17, 2017

Silver Women (Adult - IN)

Category Result Summary

Section IN
AB/NT/NU 2876 (1)
AB/NT/NU 2841 (2
AB/NT/NU 2826 (3
AB/NT/NU 2793 (4

28.76
28.41
28.26
27.93

19-Dec-2017 2:56:56PM

Controller Signature

2

PATINAGECAMNADA



